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CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60625
All month Library Art Exhibit by Frank J. Fritzmann
(member of ITCC-N art faculty). Paintings.
Sat., L e Basketball: St. Mary of the Lake College -
el JANUARY
Tues., Jan. 10 Basketball: 5th Army "Blue Devils' - HOME - 3 :
7:30 P.M.
Sat., Jan. 14 Basketball: Purdue - AWAY - 7:30 P.M.
Tuen, , Jan. 17 Basketball: University of Illinois - Circle
Campus - HOME - 7:30 P.M.
Wed., Jan. 18 Performing Arts Series - Bethany Beardslee,
Soprano - 8:00 P.M. - Auditorium
Thurs., Jan. 19 PHC Fun-Night - Sporting Events - 6:30-9:30 -
Gym - 25¢ for nonstudents
i, Jan. 20 Basketball: National College of Education -
AWAY - 7:30 P.M.
Tues., Jan. 24 Basketball: St. Mary's, Mundelein - AWAY -
7:30 P.M.
Thurs., Jan. 26 Basketball: Army - HOME - 7:30 P.M,
Tues., Jan. 31 Basketball: University of Illinois - Circle

Campus - AWAY - 7:30 P.M.

All month Library Art Exhibit by Leo B. Segedin (member
of ITCC-N art faculty). Paintings.

] Feb. 3 Basketball: 1Illinois Teachers College Chicago-
South - HOME - 7:30 P.M.

FEBRUARY Wed. , Feb. 8 Performing Arts Series - Ralph Kirkpatrick,

Harpsichordist - 8:00 P.M. - Auditorium

Thurs., Feb, 9 PHC Fun-Night - Sporting Events - 6:30-9:30 -
Gym - 25¢ Ior nonstudents
Fri- Feb. 10 Basketball: Judson College - HOME - 7:30 P.M.
Sat., Feb. 11 PHC Ski Outing - Skiing - 10:00- - Students
pay for themselves
Sat Feb. 11 Basketball: Hillsdale College - AWAY -
7:30=P M
Fri Feb. 10 Candy Sale - Sale of candy turtles by Lambda
Mon. , 13 Sigma Alpha - 9:00 A.M.-3:00 P.M. - Auditorium
Tues . 14 foyer
Tues., Feb. 14 Basketball: Roosevelt University - HOME -
1530°P. M
Fri., Feb. 24 Basketball: Detroit College - AWAY - 7:30 P.M,
Rt Feb. 24 PHC Ice Skating and Tobogganing Party
Sat., Feb. 25 Basketball: Michigan Lutheran - AWAY -
7:30 P M.

All month Library Art Exhibit by Jeff R. Donaldson
(member of ITCC-N art faculty). Paintings.

Wed. , Mar. 1 Basketball Dance - 9:30-11:30 P.M. - Gym
Wed. , Mar. 8 Performing Arts Series - Michel Block,
Pianist - 8:00 P.M. - Auditorium - Tickets
$1.50
Thurs. -Sat. Performing Arts Series - The Misanthrope -
Mar. 2-4 Play directed by Patrick Conlon - 8:30 P.M. -
Thurs. -Sat. Auditorium - Tickets $1.50
Mar. 9-11
Thurs., Mar. 23 PHC Fun-Night - Sporting Events - 6:30-9:30

Gym - 25¢ for nonstudents

Thurs., Mar. 30 Evening Concert - Collegium Musicum - Program
of Recorder Music - 8:00 P M. - Little Theatre
Tickets $1.00

, g = Mar. 31 PHC Splash Party - Swimming, Races, Prizes -
7:00-10:30 - Refreshments, 10:30-11:00 P.M, -
Pool - Gym

APR' L All month Library Art Exhibit by Maurice Yochim (member

of ITCC-N art faculty). Paintings.

sat.; Apr. . 1 PHC Women's Inter-collegiate Volleyball Tour-
nament - 9:00-12:00 Noon - Gym

Thurs., Apr. 6 PHC Folk Dance Festival - 10 dance classes -
dancing - 1;00 P,M, - Gym

Thurs., Apr. 13 PHC Fun-Night - Sporting Events .- 6:30-9:30 -
Gym - 25¢ for nonstgdengs

Fri., Apr. 14 Bowling Banquet - Dinner and Awarding of
Trophies --.7:00 P M, --$4.00 (Approx.) -
League Members, no charge

Wed., Apr. 19 Commencement - 8:00 P.M. - Auditorium
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